
 
 

2023-2024 PASCHAL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER BOARD 
 

Executive Board 
President David Speed davidkspeed@gmail.com 817-657-9969 
Vice President Shana Hazzard shazzard@lenapope.org 817-917-0507 
Co-Treasurer Meredith Hartung meredithhartung@att.net 214-850-8056 
Co-Treasurer Jennifer Pate j3pate@gmail.com 817-932-5222 
Secretary Heather Harris heatherandsteven@sbcglobal.net 817-705-4816 
Communications Abby Voigt abby_voigt@yahoo.com 469-693-5811 
Legal Advisor Scott Wheatley swheatley@jw.com 214-926-2405 
Membership Chair Rhonda Rich rhondarich80@gmail.com 817-797-3344 
Team Rep Coordinator Jennifer Ledbetter jenniferbledbetter@yahoo.com 817-845-7260 
Park for Paschal Chair Lisa Saucedo lisasaucedo@att.net 817-703-1098 
Colonial Concessions Co-Chair Kim Dillon kds557@hotmail.com 817-235-3242 
Colonial Concessions Co-Chair Jill Winfrey jmwinfrey08@gmail.com 817-846-7640 
Spring Fundraiser Co-Chair Jeanette Davis jeanetteku@gmail.com 817-789-8417 
Spring Fundraiser Co-Chair Leah Shepard leahkshepard@gmail.com 817-456-1154 

Standing Committees 
Park for Paschal Support TBD   
Colonial Concessions Support Beth Welch welchfamilyb5@gmail.com 817-501-5051 
Spring Fundraiser Support Cara Bozarth cara_bozarth@yahoo.com 817-888-7661 
Alumni Rep Sarah Nader sarah_ejnader@att.net   817-480-2356 
Hospitality Position eliminated due to Zoom N/A N/A 
Athletic Hall of Fame & Trophy Cases Kristen Hunter mail@kristenhunter.net  817-371-6332 
    

PHS Staff/Faculty Representatives 
Principal Troy Langston troy.langston@fwisd.org  

Assistant Principal over Athletics Ben Swanson benjamin.swanson@fwisd.org  817-814-5016 
Athletic Coordinator Sarah Dokie-Reyes sarah.dokie@fwisd.org  940-453-7001 
Athletic Coordinator John Killough john.killough@fwisd.org 979-240-9697 

 


